TAIWAN AMAC CLAMP INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.   TEL:886-4-2515 0011 FAX:886-4-2515 0022
SW1 SW2
SW3
SW1 SW2
F2
F1
D
1

Fluid Filtered hydraulic oil
TC
Ordering Code
Series Rod end type Body type
12:ø12mm
16:ø16mm
20:ø20mm
25:ø25mm
Rod size
1: SW1
1: SW1 Small
hexagon
2: SW2
2: SW2 Large
hexagon
A:
A: Circular type
B:
B: Int. thread type
TC 20 A 1